CCSSE Supplemental Questions

If you use social networking websites, which do you use the most?

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent

Valid facebook 354 40.7 42.0 42.0
Myspace 253 29.1 30.0 72.0
Twitter 1 1 A1 72.1
Other/l dont use them 235 27.0 27.9 100.0
Total 843 97.0 100.0

Missing  System 26 3.0

Total 869 100.0

Which best describes your home internet capabilities?
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent

Valid 0 1 A A A
No computer at home 20 2.3 2.4 25
Computer, but no internet
il 50 5.8 5.9 8.4
Dial-up (slow) internet 90 10.4 10.7 19.1
Broadband (fast) internet 659 75.8 78.1 97.2
Other/l don't use them 24 2.8 2.8 100.0
Total 844 97.1 100.0

Missing  System 25 2.9

Total 869 100.0

How often do you participate in group study?
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent

Valid 0 2 2 2 2
Multiple times weekly 85 9.8 10.1 10.3
mg'rﬁ'tﬂl’; times (2-3) 133 15.3 15.8 26.1
Multiple times per
comastsar " 147 16.9 17.4 435
Multiple times per year 119 13.7 14.1 57.6
Never 358 41.2 42.4 100.0
Total 844 97.1 100.0

Missing  System 25 2.9

Total 869 100.0

Has an instructor/professor taught you an effective study strategy that greatly assisted with his/her course material?

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent

Valid 0 2 2 2 2
Yes 554 63.8 65.6 65.9
No 288 33.1 34.1 100.0
Total 844 97.1 100.0

Missing  System 25 2.9

Total 869 100.0
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If a study strategy works well for you in one course, do you try it in another course?

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent

Valid 0 8 .9 .9 9
Yes 794 91.4 94.1 95.0
No 42 4.8 5.0 100.0
Total 844 97.1 100.0

Missing  System 25 2.9

Total 869 100.0

Are you most likely to try a new study strategy if a teacher suggests it?

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent

Valid 0 5 .6 .6 .6
Very likely 202 23.2 23.9 24.5
Likely 540 62.1 64.0 88.5
Unlikely 79 9.1 94 97.9
Very unlikely 12 1.4 1.4 99.3
Not at all likely 6 7 7 100.0
Total 844 97.1 100.0

Missing  System 25 2.9

Total 869 100.0
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